JOIN US FOR
Open
House

GEORGIA PREPARATORY ACADEMY
2018 OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE

RYDCs

Date

Facility

Time

Sunday, July 29

Eastman

3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, August 8

Terrell

5:30 — 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 9*

Martha K. Glaze

6:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Friday, August 17*

Waycross

5:00 — 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 21*

T] Loftiss

5:00 — 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, August 22™

Augusta

4:30 — 5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, August 22™

Gainesville

4:30 — 5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, August 22

Savannah

5:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 23

Rockdale

6:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, August 25"

DeKalb

8:00 — 11:30 a.m.

Saturday, August 25

Aaron Cohn

9:00 — 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, August 28"

Crisp

6:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 6

Macon

5:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 19*

Wilkes

4:00 — 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 19"

Claxton

7:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 22

Marietta

1:00 — 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 26™

Elbert Shaw (Dalton)

3:30 — 4:30 p.m.

Wednesday, September 26"

Metro

5:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 26"

Bob Richards (Rome)

5:30 — 6:30 p.m.

YDCs

Date

Facility

Time

Saturday, August 11

Sumter

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Saturday, August 18"

Muscogee

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 8

Augusta

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 15

Macon

9:00 — 11:00 a.m.

Saturday, September 15™

Eastman

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 22

Milledgeville ITU

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 29"

Atlanta

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
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ETCs

Date Facility Time
Wednesday, August 1* Chatham County (Savannah) 1:00 — 3:00 p.m.
Wednesday, September 12" | Richmond County (Augusta) | 10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Wednesday, September 12 Bibb County (Macon) 10:30 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.




